The Day-Brite / CFI Vaporlume LED sealed industrial DW is a specialized
wet location, IP rated product designed for use in both indoor and outdoor
environments. It is a wet location listed, non-corrosive luminaire available
in both fluorescent and LED light sources.
Ordering guide	 Example:  DWAE27L840-2-UNV-MD360W
Family Application Lens
Hubs
Installed
Lumen Package Color Temp. Length Voltage Options
D W E 27L  –  –  –
D	 Sealed
industrial
W	 Wet
Location
A	 DR Acrylic
P	 Polycarbonate
E	 Ends only 27L 	 2700
nominal
lumens
830	 80 CRI,
3000K
835	 80 CRI,
3500K
840	 80 CRI,
4000K
850	 80 CRI,
5000K
2	 2' UNV	 Universal Voltage,
120-277V
3471   347V
MD360W	Wet location occupancy
sensor, external
GLR	 Fusing, fast blow
Accessories (order separately)
•	 TBK – Stainless Steel Top Bracket Kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 EBK – Stainless Steel End Bracket Kit (pair of brackets plus hardware)
•	 WBK – Stainless Steel Wraparound Bracket Kit (pair of brackets)
•	 FKR-126 – Chain Hanger Set (requires TBK)
Footnotes
1	 347V available only for 25°C maximum ambient.
Industrial
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
DW_wet_loc_vaporlume_LED_2ft  11/18  page 1 of 3
Vaporlume LED DW
2' sealed industrial,
2700 lumens
7-5/32"
5-1/8"
1"
15/32"
3"
Application
• Ideally suited for use in refrigerated cold
storage, industrial, parking garage, and
canopy applications.
• Acceptable for outdoor as well as indoor
installations.
• Can be surface (wall/ceiling) or suspended
mounted unless otherwise specified.
• Wet Location – Areas of high humidity, water
vapor, rain, incidental water spray, or other
non-corrosive or non-flammable liquid.
• Mounting brackets available, order
separately.
• IP65 rating standard.
• LED sources provide excellent low
temperature performance. This product
can replace a fluorescent model in cold